AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC					1	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M001	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 7/14/2010	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE RE FSM-09-011T017M00 7/2/2010			5. PROJE	CT NO.(If appli	cable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	than item	6) (CODE 3	100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Aaron Alvarado Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M		U.S. Nuclear Re Div. of Contrac Mail Stop: TWB-	ts	cory Commission			
Washington, DC 20555		Washington, DC	20555	5 			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT.	ATION NO.		
SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
6220 CULEBRA RD				10A. MODIFICATION OF CON NRC-41-09-011 NRC			7
SAN ANTONIO TX 782385166	1		x	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 06-08-2010	<u> </u>		
	FACILITY CODE	ENDMENTS OF SOLICI		<u></u>			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set				<u> </u>		is not exte	
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram w KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vir by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter and date specified.	hich includes a reference to E DESIGNATED FOR THE tue of this amendment you o makes reference to the solic	the solicitation and amendin RECEIPT OF OFFERS PR desire to change an offer air itation and this amendment,	OR TO eady su and is	mbers. FAILURE OF You THE HOUR AND DATE Ibmitted, such change m received prior to the ope	OUR AC- SPECIF ay be ma	IED MAY	
OE FF	R: 0-5515-355-260 DLIGATE: \$317.00 S: 5510R122	JC: F1183 BOC: 252	A API	PN: 31X0200			
13. THIS ITEM APPL							
	IES ONLY TO MODIFIC						
	HE CONTRACT/ORDER	NO. AS DESCRIBED I	N ITE	<u>// 14.</u>			
IT MODIFIES T	HE CONTRACT/ORDER	NO. AS DESCRIBED I	N ITE	<u>// 14.</u>			
IT MODIFIES T	Authority) THE CHANGES SET FO	R NO. AS DESCRIBED I	N ITE! CONTRA	<u>// 14.</u>			
IT MODIFIES T (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO (Specify)	HE CONTRACT/ORDER authority) THE CHANGES SET FO D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C R 43.103(b).	R NO. AS DESCRIBED I	N ITE! CONTRA	M 14. CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.			
IT MODIFIES T (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR	HE CONTRACT/ORDER authority) THE CHANGES SET FO D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C R 43.103(b).	R NO. AS DESCRIBED I	N ITE! CONTRA	M 14. CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.			
IT MODIFIES T (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X	HE CONTRACT/ORDER authority) THE CHANGES SET FO D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C R 43.103(b).	R NO. AS DESCRIBED I RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CHANGES (such as changes in	N ITEI CONTRA paying of	M 14. CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.			
IT MODIFIES T (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify) B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, in 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UP) The purpose of this modification is to	HE CONTRACT/ORDER authority) THE CHANGES SET FO D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C R 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: s required to sign this docum CF section headings, including solicitat	R NO. AS DESCRIBED I RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CHANGES (such as changes in Dent and return	N ITEI CONTRA paying of Copie sible.)	A 14. CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. fice, appropriation date, etc.) s to the issuing office. '	y incre	easing to	
IT MODIFIES T (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify) B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, in 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UP) The purpose of this modification is to obligations from \$34,625 to \$34,942.	HE CONTRACT/ORDER authority) THE CHANGES SET FO D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE O R 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: s required to sign this docum CF section headings, including solicitat provide incremental	R NO. AS DESCRIBED I RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CHANGES (such as changes in Dent and return	N ITEI CONTRA paying of Copie sible.)	A 14. CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. fice, appropriation date, etc.) s to the issuing office. '	y incre	easing to	ota
IT MODIFIEST (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify) B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, if 14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UP) The purpose of this modification is to obligations from \$34,625 to \$34,942. Accordingly the following changes are here.	HE CONTRACT/ORDER authority) THE CHANGES SET FO D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C R 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: s required to sign this docum CF section headings, including solicitat provide incremental ereby made:	R NO. AS DESCRIBED I RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CHANGES (such as changes in hent and return ion/contract subject matter where fear funding in the amou	N ITEL CONTRA paying of 	A 14. CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. fice, appropriation date, etc.) s to the issuing office. ' \$317.00, thereby		_	ota
IT MODIFIEST (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify) B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X A. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS A. Contractor X is not, is	THE CONTRACT/ORDER authority) THE CHANGES SET FO D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE O R 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: s required to sign this docum CF section headings, including solicitat provide incremental ereby made: TION AND OBLIGATION- e following:	R NO. AS DESCRIBED I RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CHANGES (such as changes in DHANGES (such as cha	N ITEI CONTRA paying of copie sible.) ant of c (JUN	A 14. CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. fice, appropriation date, etc.) s to the issuing office. ' \$ \$317.00, thereby A 1988) ALTERNATE	I (JUN	1991)	
IT MODIFIES T (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify) B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, in 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UP) The purpose of this modification is to	THE CONTRACT/ORDER authority) THE CHANGES SET FO D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE O R 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: s required to sign this docum CF section headings, including solicitat provide incremental ereby made: TION AND OBLIGATION- e following: the Government with	R NO. AS DESCRIBED I RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CHANGES (such as changes in DHANGES (such as cha	N ITEI CONTRA paying of copie sible.) ant of copie sible.)	A 14. CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. fice, appropriation date, etc.) s to the issuing office. ' \$317.00, thereby 1 1988) AL/TERNATE is \$34,942.00, c	I (JUN	1991)	
IT MODIFIEST (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify) B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, if 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UP) The purpose of this modification is to obligations from \$34,625 to \$34,942. Accordingly the following changes are h Paragraphs (c) of Section A.1 CONSIDERA are hereby deleted and replaced with th * (c) The amount currently obligated by \$32,388 represents the estimated reimbut	HE CONTRACT/ORDER authority) THE CHANGES SET FO D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C R 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: s required to sign this docum CF section headings, including solicitat provide incremental ereby made: TION AND OBLIGATION- e following: the Government with rsable costs, and of	R NO. AS DESCRIBED I RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CHANGES (such as changes in HANGES (such as changes in ment and return ion/contract subject matter where fea- funding in the amou COT PLUS FIXED FEE respect to this cor E which \$2,554 represe	CONTRA paying of 	A 14. CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. fice, appropriation date, etc.) s to the issuing office. ' 5 \$317.00, thereby A 1988) AL/TERNATE is \$34,942.00, c 5 the fixed fee. "	I (JUN	1991)	
IT MODIFIEST (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify) B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, it 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UP) The purpose of this modification is to obligations from \$34,625 to \$34,942. Accordingly the following changes are hereby deleted and replaced with the obligated by deleted and replaced with the (c) The amount currently obligated by \$32,388 represents the estimated reimbut Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	HE CONTRACT/ORDER authority) THE CHANGES SET FO D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C R 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: s required to sign this docum CF section headings, including solicitat provide incremental ereby made: TION AND OBLIGATION- e following: the Government with rsable costs, and of	R NO. AS DESCRIBED I RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CHANGES (such as changes in DHANGES (such as changes in DHANGES (such as changes in thent and return ion/contract subject matter where fear funding in the amou COT PLUS FIXED FEA respect to this cor E which \$2,554 repre- manged, remains unchanged and in fu	N ITEI CONTRA paying of copie sible.) ant of atract esents	A 14. CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. fice, appropriation date, etc.) s to the issuing office. ' \$ \$317.00, thereby A 1988) AL/TERNATE is \$34,942.00, c the fixed fee." d effect.	I (JUN	1991)	
IT MODIFIEST (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify) B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, it 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UP) The purpose of this modification is to obligations from \$34,625 to \$34,942. Accordingly the following changes are hereby deleted and replaced with the '(c) The amount currently obligated by \$32,388 represents the estimated reimbut Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	HE CONTRACT/ORDER authority) THE CHANGES SET FO D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C R 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: s required to sign this docum CF section headings, including solicitat provide incremental ereby made: TION AND OBLIGATION- e following: the Government with rsable costs, and of	R NO. AS DESCRIBED I RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CHANGES (such as changes in HANGES (such as changes in ment and return ion/contract subject matter where fea- funding in the amou COT PLUS FIXED FEE respect to this cor E which \$2,554 represe	N ITEL CONTRA paying of copie sible.) unt of tract esents	A 14. CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. fice, appropriation date, etc.) s to the issuing office. ' \$ \$317.00, thereby A 1988) AL/TERNATE is \$34,942.00, c the fixed fee." d effect.	I (JUN	1991)	
IT MODIFIEST (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify) B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, it 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UP) The purpose of this modification is to obligations from \$34,625 to \$34,942. Accordingly the following changes are hereby deleted and replaced with the '(c) The amount currently obligated by \$32,388 represents the estimated reimbut Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	HE CONTRACT/ORDER authority) THE CHANGES SET FO D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C R 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: s required to sign this docum CF section headings, including solicitat provide incremental ereby made: TION AND OBLIGATION- e following: the Government with rsable costs, and of	RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CHANGES (such as changes in Dent and return	N ITEL CONTRA paying of copie sible.) unt of tract esents	A 14. CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. Fice, appropriation date, etc.) s to the issuing office. ' s to the issuing office. ' \$ \$317.00, thereby A 1988) ALTERNATE is \$34,942.00, c the fixed fee." d effect. S OFFICER (Type or print) MAMA	I (JUN	1991)	m

TEMPLATE -	Adnioot
------------	---------

.